HARFORD COUNTY SHERIFF'S FOUNDATION

IAME	PHONE
Card Number:	Expires:/ CVV Code:
	owing amount: \$ Billing Zip Code:
ontribution: INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP: \$2	
es! I value the support you bring to our communayable to <i>Harford County Sheriff's Foundation</i>	Y SHERIFF'S FOUNDATION inity and our law enforcement officers. Please accept my check, in, in the amount of \$\sum \\$500 \$\sum \\$250 \$\sum \\$100 \$\sum \\$50 \$\sum \\$0ther
	elope, to Harford County Sheriff's Foundation c/o Harford Co. Sheriff's Con, Inc. are tax-deductible under Section 501(c)(3)of the Internal Revenue Code.
CITY	EMAIL
DDRESS	
AME	PHONE
ard Number:	Expires:/ CVV Code:
would like to contribute by credit card for the follo	owing amount: \$ Billing Zip Code:
es! I would like to become an Official Member of ontribution: INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP: \$2	of the Harford County Sheriff's Foundation with my special annual 250 DBUSINESS MEMBERSHIP: \$500
	nity and our law enforcement officers. Please accept my check, n , in the amount of \square \$500 \square \$250 \square \$100 \square \$50 \square Other
HARFORD COUNT	Y SHERIFF'S FOUNDATION
	on, Inc. are tax-deductible under Section 501(c)(3)of the Internal Revenue Code.
	relope, to Harford County Sheriff's Foundation c/o Harford Co. Sheriff's C
DDRESS	
AME	PHONE
ard Number:	Expires:/ CVV Code:
·	owing amount: \$ Billing Zip Code:
es! I would like to become an Official Member of the polytribution: INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP: \$2	of the Harford County Sheriff's Foundation with my special annual 250 BUSINESS MEMBERSHIP: \$500
•	
	hity and our law enforcement officers. Please accept my check, n , in the amount of \square \$500 \square \$250 \square \$100 \square \$50 \square Other

Please return this card, in the enclosed addressed envelope, to Harford County Sheriff's Foundation c/o Harford Co. Sheriff's Office. Contributions to the Harford County Sheriff's Foundation, Inc. are tax-deductible under Section 501(c)(3)of the Internal Revenue Code.